Date
01/6/2021

02/6/2021

03/6/2021

04/6/2021

05/6/2021

07/6/2021

08/6/2021

09/6/2021

10/6/2021

12/6/2021

14/6/2021

15/6/2021

16/6/2021

Time

| 2pm

1 2pm

1 0am

12pm

[2pm

| 2pm

[2pm

[ Oam

| 0am

| 2pm

[0am

12pm

| 2pm

e

Department of Plastic Surgery

1 caching Schedule for JUNE 2021

Topic

Trochanteric pressure sore

Foot reconstruction

CASE PRESENTATION
CA Breast

Thumb reconstruction

CASE PRESENTATION
Right wrist drop

JOURNAL CLUB
Augmentation mammaplasty

CASE PRESENTATION
Erb’s Palsy

Extensor tendon system repair

Dupuytren’s disease

Craniosynotosis

JOURNAL CLUB

CASE PRESENTATION

Burn reconstruction - principles
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18/6/2021 [ Dam CASE PRESENTATION Dr. Shifa | Dr.Subha
| Recurrent BCC Dhua
19/6/2021 | 12pm 5 | Dr. Niharika | Dr. Thyagaraj |
.’ Radiation injuries '
| | |
| 21/6/2021 | 10am | Dr. Vinod | DrSubha |
i | Penile reconstruction Dhua
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Brachial Plexus Injury | |
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‘ 24/6/2021 | 10am Perforasomes Dr. Niharika | Dr. Thyagaraj |
| | 25/6/2021 | 10am Volkmann Ischemic Contracture | Dr. Shifa Dr.Subha |
' | S0 i _ Dhus
26/6/2021 2pm | Complex Regional Pain Syndrome Dr. Niharika | Dr. Thyagaraj |
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28/6/2021 | 10am CASE PRESENTATION Dr. Vinod | Dr. Thyagaraj ‘
’ Delayed Breast Reconstruction ‘ I
29/6/2021 | 12pm Rheumatoid Arthritis ' Dr. Shifa Dr. Thyagaraj !
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Foot reconstruction
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Compartment Syndrome

CASE PRESENTATION
Recurrent BCC

Radiation injuries

Penile reconstruction

CASE PRESENTATION

Brachial Plexus Injury

JOURNAL CLUB

Perforasomes

Volkmann Ischemic Contracture

CASE PRESENTATION
Delayed Breast Reconstruction

Rheumatoid Arthritis
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DUTY ROSTER FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2021
DEPARTMENT OF PLASTIC SURGERY

| DATE 1" ON CALL " ONCALL | STAFF
| 162021 Dr Vinod Dr Shifa | DR. THYAGRAI _
| 262021 Dr Vinod Drshifa | DR.SUBHA
| 362021 Dr Vinod Drshifa | DR. THYAGRAJ
4.6.2021 Dr Vinod Dr Shifa DR. SUBHA
‘ 5.6.2021 Dr Shifa Dr Niharika | DR. THYAGRA!
| 6.6.2021 Dr Shifa Dr Niharika DR. SUBHA
| 7.6.2021 Dr Vinod DrShifa | DR. THYAGRA
8.6.2021 Dr Vinod Dr Shifa DR. SUBHA
9.6.2021 Dr Vinod DrNiharika | DR. THYAGRAJ
10.6.2021 Dr Shifa DrNiharika | DR.SUBHA
11.6.2021 Dr Shifa Dr Niharika | DR. THYAGRAJ
12.6.2021 Dr Vinod Dr Niharika DR. SUBHA
. 13.6.2021 Dr Vinod Dr Shifa DR. THYAGRAJ |
| 14.6.2021 Dr Shifa ~ Dr Shifa DR. SUBHA
| 15.6.2021 Dr Shifa Dr Niharika DR. THYAGRA!
16.6.2021 Dr Vinod Dr S!jlfa DR. SUBHA
17.6.2021 Dr Vinod ~ DrShifa DR. THYAGRAJ
| 18.6.2021 Dr Vinod Dr Shifa DR. SUBHA
19.6.2021 Dr Shifa Dr Niharika | DR. THYAGRAI
20.6.2021 Dr Shifa Dr Niharika | DR. SUBHA
| 21.6.2021 Dr Vinod DrShifa | DR. THYAGRA!
| 22.6.2021 Dr Vinod DrShifa | DR.SUBHA
| 23.6.2021 Dr Vinod DrShifa | DR. THYAGRAJ _
| 2462021 Dr Vinod Dr Niharika DR.SUBHA
| 25.6.2021 Dr Vinod Dr Niharika | DR. THYAGRA!
26.6.2021 Dr Vinod DrNiharika | DR. SUBHA
. 27.6.2021 Dr Vinod DrNiharika | DR. THYAGRA!
| 28.6.2021 Dr Shifa DrNiharika | DR.SUBHA
| 29.6.2021 Dr Shifa Dr Niharika | DR. THYAGRAJ _
30.6.2021 Dr Vinod Drshifa | DR.SUBHA
DR.ASHRITH — 9886777474 Dr. S}BZE'EBHUA
DR.VASHISHT — 9819886198 Professor
DR.SHIFA - 9916326014/9380732092 Head of department
DR.NIHARIKA - 8088672143/9948887888 PLASTIC SURGERY
DR. VINOD — 7066826824 . FA BERA
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